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NOtifiCatiOn

Semester Calendar Fall 2022

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the following Academic Calendar of the University has been
approved for the semester Fal!2022. All Faculties/Departments may schedule their activities accordingly.

Description

Semester Reqistration Monday, December 05, 2022
Timetable Announcement / Course Add/Drop
for Existing students

Monday, December 72,2022 to Saturday, December 24,2022

Due Date of l't Installment Fee Monday, December 19, 2022

Commencement of Classes Monday, December 19, 2022

Chanse of Section
Monday, December 1212022 to Friday, December 23,2022

Due Date of Fee Submission 2nd Installment Monday, February 06, 2023

Mid Term Bxams
Tuesday, February 14,2023 to Monday, February 20,2023

Viva-Voce Weeks
Monday, March 27,2023 to Saturday, April08,2023

End of Classes Saturday. Anril 08. 2023

Review Preparation/ Exam Slip Monday, April l0 to Wednesday. April 12,2023

Final Term Exams
Thursday, April 13, 2023 to Thursday, M:ay 04,2023

Submission of Results by FaculW Saturday, May 06,2023

Declaration of Results Wednesdav, May 10,2023

'Ilolidays
Kashmir Solidaritv Dav Sunday. Fetruant 05.2023

Convocation Friday, Saturday, and Monday, February 10-1 tr, 13,?023

Pakistan Day Thursday, March 23, 2023

Eid ul Fitr Thursday, April 20, 2023 to Monday, April24th,2023

Labour Day Monday, M y 01,2023
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Distribution:
1. ES to the Chairman, GIFT University, Gujranwala
2. ES to the Rector, GIFT University, Gujranwala
3. All Deans/FlODs/Directors/I\zlanagement Heads
4. All Students through Student Facilitation Center

Registrar


